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
bak been sppr&ised by an export appraiser. Soma
remarkabla bargains. That Is why wa sold over

AO homes aino. January 1 this year. Twelveexperienced salssmea with aqtoa at yoor'sarvice.
SEB i

FRANK L. "McQUIRE
TO BUT. TOCB HOME.

Abincfira bldg.4 Mala 1088
- Office open avertings and Sundays.

BOSS CITY BUNGALOW
8 room modern bungalow, Dutch kitch-

en, built-i- n bookcase, full basement ca,
..This neat bungalow has all modern cobment sidewalks, berries aad shrubbery,
veniences with 60x100 ft lot at thelaw prioe of $2800. $600 cash, $28

h.J?u Tabot t
' "

1 -

J $44 00 rRVTXG TON $4400.'" rooms aad bath 1st floor,
3 rooma and sleeping porch 2d floor,

full ttetntnt baaamsnV fireplace aad fur.
i nae. . .'

MUTUAL REALTY CO.
Main 1843.'-- , .1219 N. W. Bank bids.

$500. CASH 31 Si) -

btrftgalow hardwood, floors, firaplaaa.
bookcases, writing desk, Duteh kitchen, paaelta
dining-room- , full cement basemsnt wash trays,
bedroom, - batlt and kitchen ara white eaaaaaled:oae block to ear.

EDWATO A. BBOWN CO.
808 BaBway Exchaage Bldg. Mala 2693

8 BOOM bouse hi HUareTharwi J Hard--
wood floor, built in feabuns, fire,

place, and fumaee. fuQ cement basement
Priea 66000: $i00ft will handle m

WAKEFIELD, FWKS CO.,
t 8$ Fourth ,8t

$2400 , ,
m bungalow, enameled kitchen, bnflttncupboards, bufteta, large cast .front porch, attic

bawiDeut laundry traya, U. V. cat. $24w0.

--itFOB BALEHOUSES
" CLOSETN bargain oa 3 Ota and East Mor--

neon: bouae, good ban on the - '

property, suitable to make a small coUc
tage: laraw kit 83 feet by 100; lot alona
worth the priea asked, only 8S6OO4 31000
cash, , balance long timet place ia good
for a loan af $2000; walking distance.

Oa' East 9th and Hoiman, lust north
of Ainsworth. 8 rooms, plastered and ,
finished - in basement; fear good rooms
on mala floor, 2 finished rooms in attic,
two lota 100x108, iota of fruit and br
ties. This ia a good corner. Pric $2650:
tarma.

Corner f A ins worth aad 14th street
fine modem 6 room bungalow With a
lot 100x100, fruit and berries. This ban
gakrw has full basement flaa bathroom,
two toilets, finished attio. v
auai lavs, v iita vu.v 319 tarc

8052. - ,,

'gaooo mhtchrhOa a 70x2U0-foo- t sito. with beautiful trees.
flowers, shrubbery, fruit etc., is a very minis. al

5 room modern bungalow, while enamel
plumbing, electric lights and gas. good eement
oaaement- - uouaa eouia avt be built Tor tn.
money. Situated north of Piedmont Caa ar
range terms. ' A real bargain. We have over
600 photog raphe of inspected homes ia our of--
nee lor sale. Twelve experienced, aaiasmso
witn autos at your service, aus -

FRANK L. McQUIRE
TO BCT TOUR HOME .

Abinxtoii Building. Main 1088.
OFFICB OPEN EVENINGS AND SUNDAYS.

34000 JEFFERSON HIGH LfAaTRlCT
Hera is a real bungalow home ca a full tot

rm a mtmmI u.mS.. 1 Hlo-.-lt nnrln nr Klllintra.
worth, dose to the Jeiterson Uiga school, public
library and city park.- - Olos to three earunes.
House is praetickUy new; built Ja convenience
best nlumbina fixtures i good eement basement
Uundry trays: bouse is equipped with Rector gss
radiator system. This is an unusual buy. tan
arrange terms. We hare over 600 photograph
of inspected homes in our office for sals. Twelve
experienced salesmen with auto at your serv
ice. Ha,K '. ,!!'

FRANK L. McQUIRE
TO BUT TOUR HOME.

Ablngton bldg. Mala 1081.
Offlca opea evenings and Sundays.

J. A. V ICEMAN CO.. 204 By. Exch. bldg.
Main 1094 ' Sunday cell Tabor 9317.
$2350 Let oa show you this remarkable bar

gain. Seven rooms and ath; Jiving
room acrvea me emire irons 91 svuivi
Duteh kitchen, buffet, furnace, full
basement, wash trays; 1 bedroom and
bath down, 3 up; terms. Only 1 block to
ear. This can't be beat for the money
and soma ona is going to get tha bar
gain of a lifetime. Terms.

3. A. WICKMAN CO.. 204 Rr. Exeh. bldg.
Main 1094 .Sunday call Tsbor 9817,

82500 HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW 32500,
On E. 37th at in the Hawthorne district on

a corner lot on paves streets is a neat, o room,
gray bungalow eonasTeu white enamel plumbfhi
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